L1600002/75

(Red	questor's Name)	
(Add	dress)	
(Add	dress)	
(City	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu:	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to I	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



900330112079

06/05/19--01014--015 **25.

Ellexive 9-30-19

19 JUL -5 PH 1:21

LIC Voldis. 7/8/19

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section	
Division of Corporations SUBJECT: Plasma CAN	104, LLC
	ed Liability Company)
The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted	ed for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to	the following
Jason (Name) DH M (Fin)	exe/ se of Person) FD/A, LLC n/Company) Cock son Street, Site
90/865/0	Address)
Tampa FL (City/Sta	33602_ tc and Zip Code)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:	
Jason Lexe/(Name of Person)	at (8/3) 727-6007 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	
\$25.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

2. The Articles of Organization were filed on January 4, 20/6 and assigned document number 4/600002/75 3. The delayed effective date the dissolution if not effective on the date of filing: September 3 (effective date cannot be prior to or more than 90 days later than date documents, received for filing) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records. 4. A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section 605.0707. Florida Statutes. (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter). The Dringer business function is No longer profifable. 5. If there are no members, enter the name and address of the person appointed towind up the company's activities and affairs: 40 Last Jackson Struct Suffer 3300 Tampa, FL 33602 6. Signature of an authorized person or if there are no members, the signature of the person appointed and listed above to wind up the company's activities and affairs. 36500 Lastell Printed Name	١.	The name of a limited liability company is Plasma Canox, LLC
3. The delayed effective date the dissolution if not effective on the date of filing: September 3 (effective date cannot be prior to or more than 90 days later than date documents received for filing) Note: If the date inserted in this blook does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records. 4. A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section 605.0707. Florida Statutes, (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter). The Dringer business function is No longer profitable. 5. If there are no members, enter the name and address of the person appointed towind up the company's activities and affairs: Yorkard Jackson Street Suite 3300 Tanpa, FL 33607 6. Signature of an authorized person or if there are no members, the signature of the person appointed and listed above to wind up the company's activities and affairs:	2.	The Articles of Organization were filed on January 4, 20/6 and assigned
(effective date cannot be prior to or more than 90 days later than date document is received for filing) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records. 4. A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section 605.0707. Florida Statutes, (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter). The Dringer business function is No longer profitable. 5. If there are no members, enter the name and address of the person appointed to wind up the company's activities and affairs: Yorkely Jackson Street Suite 3300 Tanpa, FC 33602 6. Signature of an authorized person or if there are no members, the signature of the person appointed and listed above to wind up the company's activities and affairs:		
5. If there are no members, enter the name and address of the person appointed towind up the company's activities and affairs: (6. Signature of an authorized person or if there are no members, the signature of the person appointed and listed above to windap the company's activities and affairs: (6. Signature of an authorized person or if there are no members, the signature of the person appointed and listed above to windap the company's activities and affairs: (6. Signature of an authorized person or if there are no members, the signature of the person appointed and listed above to windap the company's activities and affairs:	3.	(effective date cannot be prior to or more than 90 days later than date document is received for filing) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be
5. If there are no members, enter the name and address of the person appointed towind up the company's activities and affairs: \[\begin{align*} \text{Yol Vary Jackson Street} \\ \text{Suffer 3300} \\ \text{Tappa FL 33602} \end{align*} 6. Signature of an authorized person or if there are no members, the signature of the person appointed and listed above to windfun the company's activities and affairs: \text{\$\text{Jason Lexel}\$} \text{\$\text{Jason Lexel}\$} \]	4.	A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section 605.0707. Florida Statutes, (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter).
5. If there are no members, enter the name and address of the person appointed to wind up the company's activities and affairs: Yo East Jackson Street		The primary business function is
activities and affairs: \[\begin{align*} \text{Yo} & \text{Valkson} & \text{Sfreet} \\ \text{Suite 3300} \\ \text{Tanp6}, FL 33602 \end{align*} \] 6. Signature of an authorized person or if there are no members, the signature of the person appointed and listed above to wind up the company's activities and affairs: \text{San Lexel} \] \[\text{Son Lexel} \]		no longer profitable.
activities and affairs: \[\begin{align*} \text{Yo} & \text{Valkson} & \text{Sfreet} \\ \text{Suite 3300} \\ \text{Tanp6}, FL 33602 \end{align*} \] 6. Signature of an authorized person or if there are no members, the signature of the person appointed and listed above to wind up the company's activities and affairs: \text{San Lexel} \] \[\text{Son Lexel} \]		35 F
6. Signature of an authorized person or if there are no members, the signature of the person appointed and listed above to wind/ap the company's activities and affairs: 33607 6. Signature of an authorized person or if there are no members, the signature of the person appointed and listed above to wind/ap the company's activities and affairs:	5.	No Sai
6. Signature of an authorized person or if there are no members, the signature of the person appointed and listed above to wind/ap the company's activities and affairs: 33607 6. Signature of an authorized person or if there are no members, the signature of the person appointed and listed above to wind/ap the company's activities and affairs:		401 East Jackson Street
6. Signature of an authorized person or if there are no members, the signature of the person appointed and listed above to wind/up the company's activities and affairs: 3500 Lexe/		Suite 3300
listed above to wind up the company's activities and affairs: [Jason Lexe]		Tampa, FL 33602
	6. list	Signature of an authorized person or if there are no members, the signature of the person appointed and led above to wind up the company's activities and affairs:
Signature Printed Name	✓	
FILING FEE: \$25.00		